v W

Position Other Positions Held
Director Fiscal Services

Director Human Resources

Director Of Nutrition Services

Director Technology Services

Director Of Nutrition Services

K-12 Education Entity

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Department

Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management

Classified Management

Total Wages
$144,136
$71,281
$65,028
$50,422
$14,290



