	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Fiscal Services		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Classified Management	\$144,136
2.	Director Human Resources		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Classified Management	\$71,281
3.	Director Of Nutrition Services		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Classified Management	\$65,028
4.	Director Technology Services		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Classified Management	\$50,422
5.	Director Of Nutrition Services		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Classified Management	\$14,290